10-2011, Rev. 1011
© 2011 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification
according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used
only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the

	 1	 1 Form A, 1NO
Coil input
	 D	 DC coil
Contact rating and coil power
	 	 450 mWcoil power	 	 200mW coil power
	 5	 5A type, coil power 450mW	 3	 3A type, coil power 200mW
	 10	 10A type, coil power 450mW
Coil voltage
	 	Coil code: please refer to coil versions table (e.g. 12 = 12VDC)
Insulation system
	 Blank	 UL Class 155 (F)	 A	 UL Class 120 (E)
Special types
	 Blank	 Standard
	 Product code	 Enclosure	 Contact rating	 Cont.material	 Coil voltage	 Coil power	 Part number
	 T77S1D3-05	 Wash tight	 3A	 Ag	 5VDC	 200mW	 1-1393194-3
	 T77V1D3-12	 Flux proof	 3A	 Ag	 12VDC	 200mW	 2-1393194-6
	 T77S1D3-12	 Wash tight	 3A	 Ag	 12VDC	 200mW	 1-1393194-5
	 T77V1D3-24	 Flux proof	 3A	 Ag	 24VDC	 200mW	 2-1393194-7
	 T77S1D3-24	 Wash tight	 3A	 Ag	 24VDC	 200mW	 1-1393194-6
	 T77V1D10-05	 Flux proof	 10A	 AgCdO	 5VDC	 450mW	 1-1393194-8
	 T77S1D10-05	 Wash tight	 10A	 AgCdO	 5VDC	 450mW	 1393194-7
	 T77V1D10-09	 Flux proof	 10A	 AgCdO	 9VDC	 450mW	 1440005-1
	 T77S1D10-03	 Wash tight	 10A	 AgCdO	 3VDC	 450mW	 1393194-6
	 T77V1D10-12	 Flux proof	 10A	 AgCdO	 12VDC	 450mW	 1-1393194-9
	 T77S1D10-12	 Wash tight	 10A	 AgCdO	 12VDC	 450mW	 1393194-9
	 T77V1D10-24	 Flux proof	 10A	 AgCdO	 24VDC	 450mW	 2-1393194-1
	 T77S1D10-24	 Wash tight	 10A	 AgCdO	 24VDC	 450mW	 1-1393194-0
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.